
64 32 16

115200 230400 460800

110 1047.27 2094.55 4189.09

300 384.00 768.00 1536.00

600 192.00 384.00 768.00

1200 96.00 192.00 384.00

2400 48.00 96.00 192.00

4800 24.00 48.00 96.00

9600 12.00 24.00 48.00

14400 8.00 16.00 32.00

19200 6.00 12.00 24.00

38400 3.00 6.00 12.00

57600 2.00 4.00 8.00

115200 1.00 2.00 4.00

230400 0.50 1.00 2.00

460800 0.25 0.50 1.00

64 32 16

28800 57600 115200

110 261.82 523.64 1047.27

300 96.00 192.00 384.00

600 48.00 96.00 192.00

1200 24.00 48.00 96.00

2400 12.00 24.00 48.00

4800 6.00 12.00 24.00

9600 3.00 6.00 12.00

14400 2.00 4.00 8.00

19200 1.50 3.00 6.00

38400 0.75 1.50 3.00

57600 0.50 1.00 2.00

115200 0.25 0.50 1.00

230400 0.13 0.25 0.50

460800 0.06 0.13 0.25
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Possible SIO + CTC Baud Rates

Serial Clock

SIO Divisor

Serial Clock
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